
CATAWBA COUNTY PLAN REVIEW

PLAN REVIEW MONTHLY REPORT

07/01/2015 THRU 06/30/2016

PLAN REVIEW STATISTICS

First

Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth

Revision to Permit

Expeditied

Totals Plans Reviewed

Average Days for Plan Review

Maximum Days for Plan Review

Sixth or more

# Other# Reviewed # Approved # DisApproved

 576

 224

  83

  26

  10

  17

   4

  17

 940

 361

 175

  77

  24

  10

  15

   4

 207

  48

   6

   2

   0

   0

   0

   8

   1

   0

   0

   0

   2

   0

   5.77

  24

PLAN REVIEW RELATED INSPECTIONS

     BLD          ELE       MECH         PLM      OTHER    TOTAL

ALE  61  0  0  0  0  61

SAFETY  144  0  0  0  0  144

TEMPORARY EVENT  18  0  0  0  0  18

 223Total Number of Inspections:

 0.00

PLAN REVIEW RELATED INSPECTIONS BY INSPECTOR

     BLD       ELE   MECH    PLM  OTHER    TOTAL SAFETY

** NO INSPECTOR ***  2  0  0  0  0  2  2

Bill Rogers  13  0  0  0  0  13  13

Jay Suttles  182  0  0  0  0  182  182

Laura Rooks  26  0  0  0  0  26  26

 223Total Number of Inspections:  223

EXPEDITED PLAN PROJECTS

PLAN NUMBER APPLICATION DATE PROJECT NAME
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